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LOOKING FORGRABENHORST SPECIALS
FINE ENGLEWOOD HOME

3 br. plus nice adjolnlni rm. off master bedroom, lee. liv. rm.. central en-
trance hall, fireplace, nice kitchen, double plumbing, hdwd. firs, up end
down, Philippine mahogany woodwork, full basement, auto-oi- l heat, double
garage, fine yard with outdoor fireplace. Priced to sell. CALL ROY FERRIS.

ALL ON ONE FLOOR
1 Ige. br. Se den with fireplace, 3 full baths, carpeting thruout,
ranch style home on large corner lot. This home has hot water, radiant heat.
Price 130,300. CALL EARL WEST.

SOUTH SALEM

3 bdrm. home, rumpus room St den In basement. 3 fireplaces, 3 baths, double
garage. Large corner lot, beautiful surroundings. It will surprise you how
reasonable this' home Is priced.

A HOME TO BE PROUD OF
Beautiful new 3 bdrm. home. Fireplace, picture windows. This is a dream
among lovely homes. $1500 down, 167 per mo., including taxes, fire ins. Se int.

INVESTORS ATTENTION
New it beautiful duplex. 2 bdrms., hdwd. floors, lovely kitchen, elec. range,
refrigerator, water heater. Income $140 per month. Low down payment St
$80 per mo., Including taxes, fire Insurance St Interest.

Neat 3 B.R. home. hdwd. firs., oil fir,
Price 7S00.0O terms.

GRABENHORST
134 8. Liberty St.

Evenings and
Earl West Roy Ferris -

L. E. KLUMPP
480 N. CHURCH PH.
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2 BEDROOM HOMES

$195 DOWN $65 PER. MO.
Including taxes, fire Insurance Se Interest. Hdwd. floors, oil furnace, elec. wir.
heater, large garage, weatherstripped Se insulated. In city, water, sewer, paved
street.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-- 5 P.M.

1540 NORTH 21st St.
160 Pt. Pvd. Bt. front. Pull fin. basm., with separate party Se utility rms.
Llv. rm. 18x24, fin. In Ph. mahogany, 12x12 din. rm. Lots of bulltlns In
kitchen. Lg. nook, 2 nice BR. Covered patio with fplc. ga. Lg.
fish pool, nice lawn St shrubs. Priced at 119,000 or reasonable offers will be
taken.

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL COURT
Located 2 blks from the beach on main bvd. In retired mans town. Arizo-na-

go there for the summer to escape the heat. Northerners In the winter
to escape the cold. Courts are furnished, are almost new, const, of concrete
Ac brick. T,lle roof. Net Income is $12,000 yr. Price $78,000. Owner wants to
come to Oregon where hunting St fishing is good! Will except In trade resort
property or small farm. What have you? Ph. 26680.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a2C

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Pb.
Jk225"

LGE. SLEEPING rm. Single or twin beds.
1555 N. Capitol. Jk204

MCE SLEEPING ROOM. Ph. Jk206
SLEEPING ROOM. Hot St cold water. 461

N. High. Jk204

SLEEPING RMS. 'or men. Prtv. entr St
Pb Dy. or Mo. 1505 N. Capitol Pb.

Jk204

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NICELY FURN, 3 rm. apt. Utilities turn!

tuj p. mm, JpiiUO- -
& RBI. APT. New. furnished, clean. Elec

tric water neater, range, fan, garbage
disposal, refrigeration Se automatic
heat. Private entrance. 1 blk. from Sears
Center. Adults. $75. Phone Jp206
ROOM furnished apt. 330 S. 14th. Jp204

3 RM. APT. Ground floor. Private ent. Ph.
Jp204

FURN. APT. for 1 or 2. Clean, close in,
utility furn. Ph. 760 N. Church.

JP204

FOR RENT HOUSES
rCR LEASE OR SALE: Reasonable terms.

smaii 1 yr. 01a modern hill top
home on 4 wooded acre. 3 miles south
of city. Lovely lawn St shrubs. City
water. Furn. or unfurn. Immediate pos-
session. Last house on Idle Wood Dr.
Vicinity Dickson's Mkt. Ph.

Jm205
NICE CLEAN 4 ROOM cottage. $45 month.

new.? iecoraiea. wia sliverton Rd.
Jm206

GOOD 6 RM. unfurn. house. Ph. 35976.
Jm204

4 RM. MODERN house, garage, adults.
ncicrcnce, 919, Alter g p.m. Hennessy.
65 Hlway Ave. Jm204

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
$225 DOWN. Move right In, no red
tape Hdwd. floors, large garage, in
city, Bal. $66 mo. Inc. taxes, Interest.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor i

430 N. Church ph.
Eve, or Sun. or 1m

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR LEASE, Iloor space in Greyhound..u.m. wuuj, mii consider any

business that does not conflict wHh
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
Powers, Hotel Salem, Ex 159. h204

MAN WITH family wants dairy work or
job on farm starting month of Oct.
Write J. A. ClndeU, 1811 Lee St., Salem.

h204
NEW LAWNS prepared St seeded. Light

tractor on rubber with dozer. Ph. 26127,
Duane Wolcott. h221

CARPENTER WK. New. repair. Ph.
h213

FINE PAINTING, papering. Pb.
h207

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE-- 666 North 16th Phone

h207- -

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-Ic- e

Former phone opr. Ph h204

CHILD CARE. 183 B. 16th. Ph.
h212'

Vf M ENT WORK wanted Ph b"

EDUCATION

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trad that pays top wages. Oldest
welding school In NW.

GI APPROVED .
WELDING SCHOOL

630 NE Sacramento. Portland MU 9680
hh206

FOR RENT ROOMS

S'EEPING ROOM. Prlv. ent. Hot Se cold
water. Close in. Ph. Jk304a

NEAR GEN. HOSP.. sep. bath, ent. auto,
heat. $20. Ph. Jk203

ATTRACTIVE quiet room, modern home.
745 N. Church Si. Jk303

NICELY FURN, room for rent. 388 N.
Winter Ph. 36142. Jk303

CLOSE IN Sleeping rm. Ph. 36316. Jk226'
NICE FURN. rm.. and garage. No sin ok inn.

CLASSIFIED AHYSBT1S1NQI
Pet Una IX
Per Lint i timet 40e
Per Una limei oe
Per Line month 13.00

Outside ot Balem ISe per Une per
day

atln. lOet I times rain, lee
a time mln I1J0. No Refund.

READERS Id LeerJ Newe CeL Oelri
Per une M

To Flace so Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
NEW bdrm. house, 3310 Broadway, 18500

A. J. Heealey, 3305 W. Liberty. e30

BDRM. HOME on acre. In Bwegle
diet, or trade lor large house In city.
Rt. S, Box . aaoe

Immed. Poss. Bargain

BY OWNER: 3 BR nomc. Reduced for
quick sale. Oood location, 820 N. 32nd.

LARGE, NEW 3 bedroom home. 685 N.
nth. Open dally. Ph. a204

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. horn reduced to
5900. 623 N. 17th Bt. a304

Leaving the State
Mr $1202 equity In 1 rr. old 3 BJt.
home. Insulated, hardwood llri., com-

pletely modern. Move right In tor S500.

Bal. F.H.A. See 643 Blller Are. Ph.
.

For Sale or Trade
Older 3 BR home. 4 aerei, food soil, 3

acre In timber. 18 ft. well Se elec.
pump. Will trade for amaller home of
like value In or near Salem or as
down payment on rental unit. Price
13075. Ph. a203"

Fair Oaks Wav
By owner: 2 bd. rm. house, all modern,
electric throughout. Will aell my equl-
- an An .k Dnix. lirmi nn bal

ne' tin ii n 1 hlivlr Aff K Inn wood
n ' a206

$6250, term. 3146 Jensen Bt, Phone

...Di unncn, nice ......-- ,
rood location, close to new school and
clti bun. Lge. lot. Owner leaving 8a- -

jem. ui oner.
20048. "7

TT'S CLEAN
18960 Good 3 bed rm home with base
ment on a pavea avrcct. ijuo
lot with trees Se 1 lower Se a picket

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 8. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 35260

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
i9 nnn nn vf old. S bed rmi At den.

Fireplace, hardwood floors, radiant
heat

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 B. Commercial

h 33843 En. 36260

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 bedroom home one year old. Large
living room, tile Kltcnen, nam upawrs
and down, Piasterec. ouemtm mu

tin. Hardwood floors. lots bullt-ln-

terraced back yard. Cost over $18,000

to build. Reduced to iia.ouw ior quic
sale. Tor Information call 34647. a227

HOMES FOR YOU
13000 total price 1 B.R., garage, plumb-In-

fruit, paving, t cash.
15600 with $1000 down, new 3 B.R., hdwd.

and fir floors, garage. Loo. East Salem.
18960 to you. Worth 18500. Hdwd.,

basement, elac. heat, garage, 3

B.R., do in. 11600 down, S50 month.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com'l Ph. 34640 - 35497

aaov

BY OWNER Late built modern 3 bedroom
home on 114 acres. Attached garage,
mnny attractive features. Rt. 4, Box 342

Ph. 20129. 204

BY OWNER 3 B.R. nous In good cond.
Priced for quick sale. Low down pay-
ment. 1240 8. 16th. 213

FURN. DUPLEX '

$10,500
1 bedroom apt. down. 1 bedroom apt. up.

com p. turn. Oarage could be altered to
another apt. Present Income 1140 month,
A Rood Investment In a good location.
See It today.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 37 YEARS IN SALEM

3S0 N. High Bt. Phone
a204

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
3225 DOWN. Move right in, no red
tape Hdwd. floors, large garage. In
city, Bal. 166 mo, inc. taxes, Inetrest.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

410 N. Church Ph.
Eve, or Sun. or a

P8MO. SFECIAL reduced to sell. Very mod-

ern. 3 bdrm. PHA appr. Smell down
payment will handle. Ph. ea04- -

FOR BALE BY OWNER: Small modern
house on city lot adjacent to bua,
achool and store. $2850. Reasonable
termi. 6B5 South 22nd Street. a207

BY OWNER: Llv. rm., din., kit., nook, 3

bdrm., den Se bath on one floor. Full
basement with play rm., bdrm., shower
rm. K launary. auio, nem a iirepiaces,
Insulated, weather atrlpped, Ven. bllnda,
awnings, dble, gar., lg. lot. fenced yard.
Price $18,600. 1970 John. Ph.

a304

FOR BALE BY OWNER: 8 room house,
water heater and wired for ranie. Ven
etian blinds. Price $4050. Will consider
some trade. Ph. 37947. a204

Sacrifice
Owner leaving. 4 rm. house with bath.

Price drastically reduced. Large lot.
. New addition.

Onas S. Olson
Keller Real Est. St Ins. 665 Ohemawa Rd.

ml. West Kelaer School. Fh. 31380.
a304

fiAAO. Large 6 br. home No. 3 Zone on
Mill St. Suitable for Apartments or
rooming house. Small down payment.
Make offer.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO. Realtors

, 153 8. High, call 34131, Eves. 25561
a205

17.600. Modern 3 Br. home Inglewood
DIM. Hw. fls. Fireplace, full basement,
corner lot. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO. Realtors

163 S. High, call 34121, Eves. 35361
a306

$995.00 DOWN
Approx. $55 mo. on F.H.A. loan Includes

tag St ins. New two bedroom all el.
home, auto washer, att. garage. Ph.
32146. a204

4 CORNERS DIST.
$6300. New modern style 3 bdrm, home.
Living rm., dining rm., kitchen, bath,
attached garage, elec. water system,
fruit trees, lawn and shrubs. 16200. FHA
com. Close to bus and shopping center.

KEIZER DIST
113.000. Beautiful 3 yr. old bung, style
home. 2 bed rms., living rm.. dining rm.,
kitchen, bath, full basement, fireplace,
large lot, nice lawn and shrubs, paved
street, bus by door. $9300. FHA Com.

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE
$7600. 550 ft. on DOE. South. Close to
shopping center. A real Investment piece
of property. Don't mlis a good buy.

LISTINGS WANTED
We have buyers for 3 and 3 bedroom
homes and acreages. II you are listing
your property, call us.

CALL OR SEE
ANDY HALVORSEN

101 s. Hlfh St.
Ph. Home 37163 Office 38693

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR

BY OWNER; 2 Bd. rm. house, large lot,
$3,300. Will also sell (urn. 146 Abrams.
Ph. 20079. 203

BY OWNER. Furn. or unfurn. 3 bdrm.
modern home. Full basement. Double
garage. Auto. heat. Bus by door. 606 N.
list. Ph. e.204

Win a Guest
Ticket- - to See

"Ma & Pa Kettle"
PLUS

"Colorado
Territory"

AT WARNERS CAPITOL
THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of this
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want aa in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 2Z words or less on
"Whv I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxofflce.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Ma & Pa
Kettle" plus "Colorado Terri-
tory" coming soon to the Capi-
tol theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges Is final.

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of their
immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate in this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES

4 Bdrm. $7,000
Large II v. rm. with fireplace. Din. rm.,
utility rm. Se garage. 60x150 lot on 23rd
Bt. Walking distance to hospital and
Capitol. $2000 down. Bal. like rent.

Garage House
V acre ground. Owner will take car In
good condition, as all or part payment.
Pull price $1,500.

Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrave, R'ltors
1211 Edgewater Ph. Eve.

205

32760 for 3 bdrm. home. $300 down. 2260

Simpson. a207

MODERN 4 BR.. 2 baths, oil heat, base
ment. 3 lots. Some Income. 1610 Trade

a208

312,000. Clean Mocern 2 Bedroom home
7 yrs. old, Hollywood DL.it. Full Base-
ment. 3 fireplaces. Hardwood fls.
throughout. Beautiful yard, shrubs, $2,- -

600 down, Balance $50.00 per mon.
Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO. Realtors
1S3 8. High, call 34121, Eves. 25561

B2051

OPEN HOUSE
5 P.M. 9 P.M.

1570 No. 23rd St.
And ohj What a beautyl 3 B.R., hwd.
firs., extra nice, lge. bathroom, espe-

cially nice utility rm., double garage.
If you are looking for a better home
don't fall to see this one. You will agree
that It Is one of the best buys in Salem.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
370 N. High St, Ph.

TODAY'S SPECIAL
See the house at 1555 N. Liberty street;
three bdrms, priced at $3,000. If you
want it, call

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 H. High St. Phone 37060

$750 DOWN
One bdrm., shade trcea, fine garden;
full price $3050.

ASK US
About a three acre tract Just off

hlway north, 4 miles south of
Woodburn, A very attractive property
with neat house, good poultry house,
fine deep well.

NEARLY NEW
Two bdrm., plastered, fireplace, V.

blinds, oil floor furnace, elec. water
htr. Only $1776 will give you possession;
balance at $53 mo. Including 4 inter-
est. Located NE, Furniture optional. To-
tal price R975.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. High St. Phone 37660
Eve. phones 24501 - 26605. a204

HALE OR TRADE 3 bedroom modern home.
Will take unimproved acreage to $2,000.
3810 Monroe. a 205

6 RM. HOME by owner. Large lot, shade,
fruit trees, fine loc, $10,000, half .

835 Court St. Ph. it MS

3 BEDROOMS
Living room with fireplace, kitchen A
dinette, automatic oil heat, attached
garBse. Cloae to grade St Junior high
achool. A good buy.

BY OWNER
740 Electric Ph.

a208

NEW 6 ROOM HOME by owner. Close In
choice corner close to schools Se bus. Ph.

a20B

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 2 BR house,
full basement, l1 blk. from school, bus
by door, price $5000. 365 Columbia or
Ph. 305

INEXPENSIVE
$1750 full price, 1 acre At 4 rm. hse.

North.
12930 Older 6 rm. hse., north. H acre

good land, trees,

B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N. Capitol Bt. Ph. a304

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Suburban Property
SOUTH. house. Electric heat

and cooking. Fireplace. Poultry house.
Family fruit. 5 acres, all In cultivation.
A bargain at $5,750.

NORTHEAST. 3 bedrooms. Elect, heat.
Hwd. floors. Oarage, large lot, close to
school. $1,300 gives possession.

SOUTH. modern, plastered
house. Fireplace, Insulated and weath-
erstripped. Oarage. F.H.A, commitment.
City water. Priced to sell at 16.750.

SOUTH. 3 bedrooms. Plastered. Hwd.
floors. Attached garage. Elect, heat.
City water. Immed. possession. F.H.A.
committment. A bargain at 19.000.

SOUTH. 3 bedrooms. Large living rm..
aining rm., kitchen, nook, oak floors
throughout. Utility room. Attached
plastered t a rase. City water Bus t
door. McKlnley school district $10,200.
See or call

McKillop Real Estate
New Location - Center and High
Office Phones and

Evening g303

4 BEDROOMS $8500
4 bedrooms at this low price are hard
to find Large lot, 330 ft. frontage,
beautiful trees, shrubs and flowers.
Kins wood Heights.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTOR

1211 Edgewater Ph. 33109
B308

OPEN HOUSE ,

Sat., Sun., Mon., by owner. Reduced.
2 b.r. near school. Dry sealed basement.
Oil furnace. Dbl. plumbing. Excellent
condition. Nice fenced yard. Immediate
poss. F.H.A. terms. 2435 E, Nob Hill.

B204

BY OWNER: ATTRACTIVE 3 RM. HOME.
NICK FIREPLACE. ATTACHED OAR-A-

E, FENCED IN YARD. NICE FOR
CHILDREN. LOVELY FLOWERS St
SHRUBS. VERY OOOD VIEW OP CITY
K1NOWOOD HEIGHTS DIST. CLOSt
TO SCHOOL St BUS, $4,000 EQUITY
HANDLE WITH OOOD TERMS , BOM
BALANCE. PH. 36053, a306

THE UNUSUAL?

REALTOR
EVE. or SUN. or

REALTOR
OR SDN. CALL OR a204

WANTED FURNITURE
USED FURN. Check our prices. Valley

Furn Co-- 285 N. Com'L Ph. 37472.
da20B

HIGHEFT PRICES paid. Phone Glenn at
Woodry Auction Maraet Ph da

AUCTIONS
16 FT. House Trailer, $125 at East Salem

Auction Center. Ph. 31221. dd204

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
SADDLE HORSE. Route 2 box 22A, ml.

no. Keizer school. e205

MILK GOATS fresh Se springer, also
weaner pigs. L. C. Edwards, Pb.
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

furnace, garage attached, 1 yr. old.

BROS., REALTORS
Phone

Sundays Call
Peter Oelser Ben Rolsen

204

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER 1 B.R. llv. rm.. kit., nook,

nan. oam. iois oi ouni-in- plastered,
Insul. Extra cottage gar., new yard. Re
duced price $4850. 1815 N. Liberty.

aaoe

FOR SALE LOTS
SALE OR TRADE: View lot 80x140. City

wtr. Lites Se Ph. FHA approved. $1000
or car of equal value. Ph.

OD. APT. or Dup. site only 5 blks state
bides. Only $2000. Ph. Walt

Real Estate. aa204
FOR SALE OR TRADE: Extra Ige. lot.

Fruit St nuts. Close to Medical Center.
2 BR remodeled home. Ph. 37365. aa204

LOT. NORTH, close to school and store.
uan aa208

FA1RMOUNT HILL VIEW LOTS, 90' front-
age, Salem's most exclusive residential
dlst. Only a few left at $2500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

04 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
aa207

$10 DOWN!
LOTS WITH WATER, ELECTRICITY. BUS

SERVICE. CLOSE TO SCHOOL Si
STORE. Balance $15 per month.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

Sun. St Eves,
na305

ACRE, city water. Agt. Ph. aa204
60x104 restricted dlst. N. 18th St. Ph.

or see at 1915 N. 18th. no 204

FOR SALE FARMS
13 ACRES, close in East, cleared, fenced

and well drained, 300 ft. frontage on
paved rond. Oood subdivision possi-
bilities. Bargain at $400 per acre.

A FEW lk acre tracts left at $550 St up.
100 ft. on paved road,

h ACRES 3 bedroom house, close In,
$'',000. Some terms.

G. A. VICARY REAL ESTATE
818 N. Com'l St. Ph, Day or Eve. 20421

b205

STOCK Ss DAIRY FARM IRRIGATED
LADINO 133 A. dark loam, loc. West, ea-
sy drive from Snlcm. 110 A. in grain,
hay and clover. Well drained. Artesian
well, 3 aprlnnfl, water piped to all
bldgs. A spacious well arranged mod.
plast, home, bsmt., furnace. (Magnif-
icent view over valley), 10 ftanch. barn,
new- 800 Capacity pltry. hse., new
garage, milk hse., Ige. hog barn. Priced
to sell. $35,000, terms. P. 8., Will trade
for modern 2 BR home or income prop-
erty Salem.

NEW GRADE A DAIRY LAKE LABISH
DIST. l&o acres of the vnlley's very
best soil. LGE. ACREAGE OF BEAVER
DAM SOIL. Yr. stream, unlimited irrlg.
(10 A. Ladino under sprinkler) NEW
3 BR home, plast. Se knotty pine finish,
f'plnce, hdwd. firs. NEW 35x200 dairy
barn, Incl, latest mil kin it parlor At

lounging barn set-u- milk hse. Se 2
concrete alios, 100 ton cap. each. A
beautiful loc. on pvmt. 40 hond of good
milk cows nt bargain. INVESTIGATE
MniV fin nnn

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S, Com'l St. Ph Eve.

CHEMAWA ROAD
13 Va acrrs excellent soli, 1 ml. east
Kelzer, city and school buses, drilled
wen, eieciricny, strawberries, 3 rm.
house, benu. bldg, site among tall firs.
Price $6300. good terms. Crawlard.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
370 N. High St. Office
Eve. or b204

12yo ACRES 99E
4 room house, berries, lots of hlway
frontage, good spot for gas or grocery,
$7500, terms. Owner wants a small con-
fectionery.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Som'l Ph. 24649 - 25497

b204

BY OWNER Business interests compel us
10 go Daca east, so we are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acres with strawberries, blackberries,
and red raspberries for income, also
some young fruit trees coming along
The house Is nearly new. contains two
oearooms, ana is or smart modern de-
sign. It Is all electric and hns manv
other attractive special features to make
for comfort In living. Price $17,500 and
worth It. mile south of Clear

school, east side or road Reese A

Hall, Route 3. Box 264, Salrm. b20(

FOR SALE ACREAGE
30 ACRES, approx. 5l4 ml. city center.

wooaea. springs, some view spots. 3
rm. house. $5350. Consld. sell. 6.6 A.
with house for $3500. or 33.8 A. for
$1850. Immed. Poss. Walt Socolofckv.
Real Estate. Ph. bb204

FOR SALE: to 20 acres. Choice building
sues, mver 001 10 m sin. Fti. 31160 eve.

M208'

REAL ESTATE
1 STORY bldg. In excellent condition for

sale. 1250.00. inquire 465 Center St. Mr.
Wilson. c306

13975 CASH FOR QUICK SALE
FOR NEW MODERN HOUSE

Plumbed, wired, etc. Mostly furnished.
Close In suburban, Nice lot. Bus.

WILLAMETTE f.EAL ESTATE
172 8. Liberty, Salem. Ph. c204

BEST BUYS
$1,000 DOWN

Nice clean 4 bdrm. home, well worth the
money, 1 block to bus. Close In north.
Total price only $7300. Eve. ph.
or

2 HOUSES
Both new Se very modern. Close to
school, bus St store. North. Electric
heat. Insulated. We believe this is a
very good buy for only $11,400. Eve.
ph. or

4 ACRES TO RENT
Modern 2 bdrm. house. 3 acres filberts.
Good soli Close to suburban town. Rent
only $760 per year. Lrast available. Eve.
Ph. Or

5 ACRES
Close In north. Oood modern garaite
house. Private well. Willamette soil.
Close to school. A buy tor only $1:100
Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3033 Portland rd.

C205

MSS. CONSIDER M DOWN
3 BR hse. 3 lots. Paved. Fruit

$300. t BDRM. MODERN. TERMS,
Mcvuiy mrnlshed. A Cte In.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty, Salem. Ph. C204

L. E. KLUMPP
4B0 N. CHURCH ST. PH. EVE

REAL ESTATE
Vi A.. GAR. HSE.. wired for range, part

ly furn. Deep well St pump. Outbuild-
ings. $1500. Rt. 2, Box 409 F. L. W. Kara
Jr. Between Kelzer St Chemawa. c208

IDEAL HOME: Good size living room:
dining room; kitchen; two cheerful
bedrooms; oak floors; large linen clos-
ets. Cement basement. OH furnace.
Price only $6950. $2500 down.

FURNISHED NEAT 2 bedrm. home. Bus
by door. Price only $6675. Terms.

KEIZER DISTRICT: 2 bedrm. home. Large
lot. Price $6990. Reasonable down pay-
ment, balance G.L loan.

ATTRACTIVE BUY. Choice 60 acre tract
few miles out on paved highway. Can
be subdivided. About 40 acres In fruit;
bal. timber and pasture. Creek on cor
ner. Fruit crop will help pay for
place, price only $7500. Part terms.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS.

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Sederstrom, or
Mr. Voorhees, c205

FOR. YOUR SAVINGS Investment buy h
flnt mortgage on real estate. Salem St

vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amojnts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 6. We make all col-
lections for you if desired.

STATE FINANCE CO.. 153 S. High r.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE) If your property Is for sale,

rent or exchange, list It with us We
bave all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8 Hlsb Bt ea

REAL ESTATE WANTED
HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our

customers. We have the buyers II you
have the property. We help finance.
Phone toorn 330. Oregon Bldg.

HAVE cash buyers for farms 30 to 100
acres priced up to $17,000. Phone
room 320, Oregon Bldg. ca212

10 OF 15 ACRES not over 6 miles, south.
Must have view, shade trees, pasture
and water. No bldgs. Write P.O. Box
509. Salem. ' ca208

CONTRACTORS ATTENTION Do you
want to build a 3,000 Sq. Ft. house on
my property and sell It to me on
monthly payments? Box 375 Capital
Journal. ca207

WE ARB In need oi gooa Douses to sell
In or near Salem If you wish to Dai
your property for sale see
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Phone ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
TRADE OR SELL 84 A. grade A dairy in

Ranter, Ore. 35 A. cleared & 29 A water
rights. Milk parlor Se hse. lounging
shed St cows. All equlpt. $7,000 saw
timber, 2 houses, Sell for $13,500 take
small acreage in Salem. Ph. 24243. co205

SELL OR accept large house trailer on
niceiy iurn, nome. $5750, Fh, 20220.

cb205'

RESORT PROPERTY
LARGE LOT in Lafcepolnt add., on Devils

isaite, ei. ee w. in, fncea reasonably
Terms. Box 352 Capital Journal. cc205

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Sale or Exchange
10 acres Hayesville. All kinds of fruit
Ac berries. Neat home. Good barn St
chicken hse. Consider Income property.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St. Ph. cd204

FOR SALE: Established Grade A Restau-
rant centrally located In valley town.
Large fireproof brick building. Low
rental. Seating capacity 54, plus ban-

quet room. Complete, modern equipment.
Definitely a r. Owner de-
sires quick sale, returning to college In
fall. Call Brownsville 5630 or write
Box 45 cd206

LUNCH ROOM and filling sta-
tion for rent. Income Is $50 a day. 2

people can handle, small town. Write
box 353, Capital Journal. cd209

6 UNIT MOTEL
$600 month Income, electric heat; good
location, 99E, close Salem. $19,000, part
terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com'l

FULLY EQUIPPED machine shop Se gar-
age in good location. Good machines,
roomy shop, also out-

fit, spray painting outfit St service sta-
tion. Four business lots. Selling price,
$26,500. For Information, phone Gall
Zysset Salem. Cd206

SHOE REPAIR shop. New machinery,
stock. Good location, $3,300. Terms. 2490

Myrtle Ave. Eve. cd205

NELSON NEWS
FOR RENT FOR OFFICE OR SHOP
Downtown professional men whose cli-

ents are plagued with parking problems,
can arrange through our office for ac-

commodations In a new building which
can be available in 90 days. On a wide
street, with a lot of traffic Se lot of
free parking space. Tell us what you
need St we will try to arrange It for
you.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High Pb. 34622

cd205
YANT A nightclub? Here's the best

cl.ance you'll ever get. Total price of
$1800 will handle the Club Combo, Sa-
lem. Lease and following equipment,
11350 Ice machine, $850 carbonater,
11400 furniture, drapes, kitchen equip-
ment, deep freeze, elec. water heater,
oth-- Items $3800 Is the total price if
you act at once. Ph. 35110 now for com-
plete details. cd205

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES WANTED
Need taverns, groceries, restaurants,
service stations and motels or courts.
Have out of state buyers for all of the
above. Phone room 330, Oregon
Bldg. cd212

GOOD INCOME grocery store and fix-
tures. 3 gas pumps. 6 cabins. 2 ml. N
of underpass on Hy 99E. W. J. Jarms,
Rt 7 Box 145. Salem Ph 34319. cd307

FURNITURE FOR SALE
UNIVERSAL GAS range, table top model.

automatic oven, fs. 104 s. Wilson.
d303

MOVING. Items of household furn. tor
sale. Reasonable. Ph. 24703. 1335 Lee.

d304"

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST prices paid for furniture and

nousenom articles, notning to big or sm.
Ph 38558 da207

SPOT CASH for your furniture, appli
ances, rugs, sporting equipment, an-
tiques. Need at once. Paying top prices.
Olen Woodry. Ph. 33110. da204

Journal Want Ads Pay

FOR SALE HOUSES

ENGLEWOOD
$6950

A little dream cottage, 1 bedroom, LR.
fireplace, bath, dinette, kit., bamt., oil
furn., gar., fenced yard.- Best location.

$10,950
3 blocks to Senior High, S blocka to

School, large living room, fire-

place, oil air cond. furnace, utility, 3

large BR, Hdwd. firs, thruout. Lot 66 x
137. F.H.A. Loan $8600.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM

350 N. High St. Phone a204

NEW t BR HOUSE. Prised $1500 below
cost. 75x134 ft. lot, on paved St., auto-

matic hot air oil furnace, piped to all
rooms, 40 gal. electric hot water heater.
Rock wood Insulation, closed garage,
laundry trays, tile bath, window shades,
and one bedroom furniture Included.
F.H.A. monthly payments is only of
rental value, $2000 cash. $43.70 per mo.
Includes principle. Interest, and Insur-
ance, loan 16000. See Holmes, owner, at
207 Salem Heights ave, east, Salem. a204

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2 P.M. TO 6 P.M.
2 bdrm. plastered house. Hardwood
floors throughout. Newly decorated. For
sale by owner. 17,230. 1395 Norway, a204

i BR HOUSE. Lights, city wtr. and bath
Overlooking a pretty view. High ground,
This place would make a good rental
Income or nice sub. home. Also bldg. lot
that goes with place. Turn L at top at
Cascade dr.. then a quick R at first L- -

hn.nd turn. Price $1000 dn.. terms on bal.
Total price $3500. Mr. Roth, Rt., 1, Box
104, West Salem. a200

BY OWNER, 4 bdrm. home, perfect cond,
Completely carpeted. Easy terms. $14,750.
Ph. a206

LEAVING GOOD BUY Beautiful 3 B.R.
home. Fireplace, basement, ft acre.
27241. a206

B.R. MODERN home, gas range Si

water heater, 3 lots. Lots of fruit
trees St partly furn. Any reasonable
offer accepted. Albert Bauman, aervais,
Oregon. a206

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm, ltvlniTl dining R
kitchen, utility, iruit R., nrepiace, air
cond. furnace, city bus by door. New
school close. Newly painted in and out.
Shade trees Se shrubs. Must be seen to
be appreciated. Open hou.se 6 to 0 p.m.
Priced for quick sale. Some terms. 35

Lansing Ave. a 209

BY OWNER, $11,000. $3200 equity, balance
jo per mo. f ,h.a, k inn wood tieignts.
New 2 Bd. rm., hardwood floors, fire-

place, auto, washer & dishwasher.
Bonn. elec. heat. City water, Vh bath.
View lot 75x140. Lawn, fenced In back
yard. See anytime. Klngwood Dr. Left
on Fair Oaks 1st road right. Ph. 35506.

209"

3 BEDROOMS all on one floor. This Is a
beautiful home. Fireplace,
hardwood floors and all rooms are
large. Plenty of closet space. You
should sec this.
Goodwin & McMillan

Realtors
4S4 Court Ph.
Eve. alDS

SUBURBAN
3 B.R. home on 1 fir., 4 corners district,
close to school, city bus, double garage,
nearly 2 A. filberts, good value at $8050.

FINE KEIZER HOME
Excellent 5 rm. home with basement St
unfinished attic, large lot with business
possibilities, consider swap for home In
town. too. Crawford.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
37D N. High St. Office
Eve. or 204

LOOK $1,000 DOWN
On this well constructed St new 2 bed-
room home located at 795 Waldo Ave.,
clean, quiet district, t, nice
kitchen with corner sink, separate
utility room McKlnley sch. Move in to-
morrow. Bal. of $7,250 In payments
LESS than rent. CALL

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph 231 N. High
Eve. Call a205- -

FOR SALE
New 3 bedroom modern
house, drilled 6-i-n. well.
electric pump, on one acre
land on Sunnvview. 2
blocks east Lancaster Dr.
Rt. 6, Box 679.

IMM. POSS., SUB.
Out of state owner here to sell prac-
tically new home, 6 Ige. rms,, hdwd. firs,
thruout. piped to all rms.

upstairs. Stairway In. Breeieway,tt. gar. Lge. lot. city water. Low down
payment. F.H.A. terms. Salem Htht
dLit. 385 Ewald. 20S

A LITTLE COTTAGE NORTH for only
$3300. 2 lots, )ge. shade trees Se gar-
den, 3 rooms and garage. $1300 down.

1330 DN. WILL BUY THIS mod. 2 bdrm.
mmi otuuui c nop pinsdlst. Older type but very comfortable.

Immed. poss., owner has left town. A

IF YOU want a 2 bdrm home with f'place.
. , ..,1,1 OS DUUlOf

f Place, hardwood floors, basement, oil
furnace in En tie wood dLit., call or see
us about this one for quick sale. $9500.
Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive LUtlnts Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph. Ev.

a206

CAN BE HAD FOR
ONLY $6300

Just completed new 3 bdrm. home. Hdwd.
nn., ven. blinds St garage. On 4 acre
of ground. With biutlful fir shade in
back yard. New Bendlx washer Included
in sale. Close to school, bus St stores.
LET SMITTY OF

Smith's Real Estate
SJiow you this place. Ph. a304t

BY OWNER Move ti$ht In. Vacant- "-

B. R modem home. Furnished. Larglot and garden. Bee Sunday, 9 to 4 at
133 N. Alma or call

evenings. g205
BY 0VNERZT"New 6 rm. suburban house.

garage, 3 lots. South on pavement.
Electric heat, fireplace. 16600, $1000
down. Ph. a308 (Continued on Page 13)1785 N. Winter. Ph. 34731. Jk204


